
 
 
 

2012 SCHEDULE 
 
 

PRESEASON 
 

Day Date Opponent Time (CST) TV Radio  

Friday August 10 at San Francisco 49ers 8:00 p.m.  TBD KFAN/KTCN 

Friday August 17 BUFFALO BILLS 7:00 p.m.  KARE KFAN/KTCN 

Friday August 24 SAN DIEGO CHARGERS 7:00 p.m.  KARE KFAN/KTCN 

Thursday August 30 at Houston Texans 6:00 p.m. KARE KFAN/KTCN 
 
 

REGULAR SEASON 
 

Day Date Opponent Time (CST) TV Radio  

Sunday September 9 JACKSONVILLE JAGUARS Noon CBS KFAN/KTCN 

Sunday September 16 at Indianapolis Colts Noon FOX KFAN/KTCN 

Sunday September 23 SAN FRANCISCO 49ERS Noon FOX KFAN/KTCN 

Sunday September 30 at Detroit Lions Noon FOX KFAN/KTCN  

Sunday October 7 TENNESSEE TITANS Noon CBS KFAN/KTCN 

Sunday October 14 at Washington Redskins 3:15 p.m. FOX KFAN/KTCN 

Sunday October 21 ARIZONA CARDINALS Noon FOX KFAN/KTCN 

Thursday October 25 TAMPA BAY BUCCANEERS 7:20 p.m. NFL N. KFAN/KTCN 

Sunday November 4 at Seattle Seahawks 3:15 p.m. FOX KFAN/KTCN 

Sunday November 11 DETROIT LIONS Noon FOX KFAN/KTCN 

Sunday November 18 BYE  

Sunday November 25 at Chicago Bears Noon* FOX KFAN/KTCN 

Sunday December 2 at Green Bay Packers Noon* FOX KFAN/KTCN 

Sunday December 9 CHICAGO BEARS Noon* FOX KFAN/KTCN 

Sunday December 16 at St. Louis Rams Noon* FOX KFAN/KTCN 

Sunday December 23 at Houston Texans Noon* FOX KFAN/KTCN 

Sunday December 30 GREEN BAY PACKERS Noon* FOX KFAN/KTCN 

* Game time subject to change/flexible scheduling 

 
 

 

 
 
Wild Card Playoff Games                                             
Divisional Playoff Games                                             
Conference Championship Games 
AFC-NFC Pro Bowl, Aloha Stadium, Honolulu, Hawai’i   
Super Bowl XLVII, Mercedes-Benz Superdome, New Orleans    

 
 
January 5-6, 2013 
January 12-13, 2013 
January 20, 2013 
January 27, 2013 
February 3, 2013 
 

FOR VIKINGS SEASON TICKETS, STARTING AT $290, CALL 612-338-4537 

 


